
2'-0" MIN.

EACH SIDE OF PIPE JOINT
PLACE SPACER 1' FROM6'-7' MAX.

DITCH
TO BACK OF
EXTEND CASING

3

CASING PIPE W/CARRIER PIPE DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

 PIPE

CARRIER PIPE
1

SPACER RISERS/RUNNERS SHALL BE SIZED AND TRIMMED TO MAINTAIN 1/2"

SMOOTH WALL STEEL CASING PIPE WITH BITUMINOUS COATING INSIDE & OUT.

USE WATERTIGHT WRAP AROUND END SEALS WITH STAINLESS STEEL BANDS.

CARRIER

LC HIGHWAY

EARTH
UNDISTURBED

4'
-0

" M
IN

.

2'
-6

" M
IN

.

LC

2'
-6

" M
IN

.

TYPICAL DETAIL OF HIGHWAY CROSSING

NOT TO SCALE

W/CASING AND CARRIER PIPE

CARRIER PIPE IN ALL CASING OVER 60 FEET IN LENGTH SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON5

4

4

3

2

1

2
3

2

1

CASING SPACERS SHALL BE STAINLESS STEEL TYPE INSTALLED IN A

24" DIA. CARRIER PIPES.
USE PSI MODEL S12G-2, APS MODEL SSIM OR APPROVED EQUAL FOR 26" DIA.

MAXIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN RUNNER AND CASING PIPE.

CENTERED/RESTRAINED CONFIGURATION.
USE PSI MODEL S8G-2, APS MODEL SSIM OR APPROVED EQUAL FOR 4" THRU

AND LARGER CARRIER PIPES.

WITH LOCKING GASKETS.

CARRIER PIPE IN CASING
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